GREEN Notes:
- " o Dimensions are not to be scaled.
" 12 A ) . 12 ) ) 12 ) ) 12 ) ) " ) o All Dimensions Are In MM
_ N _ o 1 Am <) 1 1 1 1 1 1 N 1 o Allwindows & ventilators are openable
o BOUNDARY WALL o BOUNDARY WALL o Y o o o —
W xm>__.~<mwﬂw._.<>xo >W\Dm._.>__- W 12 h xm>w<MWqu<>xc >m\om._.>__v MZ W 0.45M WIDE Q._>(_(_>/ 2 MTR HIGH W 0.45M WIDE O_._>,:>/ 2 MTR HIGH W 0.45M WIDE O_._>,:>/ 2 MTR HIGH 0.45M WIDE CHAJJA W 0.45M WIDE o_._>(_(_>/ 2 MTR HIGH 0.45M WIDE CHAJJA _N®<_m_03m —
Nozza:zm/ REAR 5 5 REAR e — RAILING REAR E—— — RAILING REAR R - RAILING V\\\‘ REAR SRR - RAILNG V\\\ REAR REAR No. Date | By _.uomQ_Q_o:
————— =1 SETBACK "SETBACK T = — T TSETBACK | T = — R = T SETBACK T = — RS R == =T SETHACK T = — R == =T SETHACK T Y =~ SETBACK i -
LINE LINE wio ) I A BALCONY 02 LINE Wi ./ o BALCONY 02 was LINE Wi )b BALCONY 02 W LINE Wi = 0 BALCONY 02 e LINE 1200MM HIGH LINE
P f 1525 MTR woe | _vm /& 1525 TR WIDE _vm & 1525 NTR WDE _V /8 1525 TR WDE PARAPET WALL
5.025 mm : | — ; - _ ) © B
. ~ mm . ﬁ S N ﬁ T o A ﬁ = m SLOPE :
¥ v 3 ¥ = 3
g»m.wxﬁw. m.:%xms mm :»m-wxﬁw. p__..m.x.ms = :&.wxﬁw. w__..%xma = Jm.wxww. w__._%xma 2 2
m o 4.275 e 5.125 = mm 4.275 el 5.125 = 4.275 @ 5.125 = 4.275 LS| 5.125 o SERVICE TERRACE ZO._.mm.
N m < = mm = = < = = w il .
s renm | Z — w oo | L@ N tee Z — o Noor NOLEs 4 — W ook SIS Z — oo NooF osowwoeclhn— 74 P k=157 e  Rearopen spaces will be combined and will
- = “m - STEPS = 21 - STEPS = 21 - | N T z
rms ) 1> | & me ) [ i | Z, ma @/ [ @i | 728 m @a ) a1 | ! , STEPS = 22 _UQ ij—.QQ.
" pLotam . J Al @t | AL Lt | G ) AL @t e  Pocket-Als a Gated Complex.
ke - 47 iy 5 - 3 ° 5 e g 7 5 - 47 . s - | e VRV System is being provided.
TN e | oo A N p ol e p ol ey s e oo AT R o  Full DG power back up is being provided.
T L e S e A— o i A— | e e  Toilets are mechanical ventilated.
PLOT NO 208 IR AN ‘i AR ‘l N e l e ‘il PRV, TEce
i at> mm m | ) m | | W 1> o SLOPE
2 - i “ ‘ 0 0 o 2454785 <
0 o hl " v © BED ROOM-01 T o BED ROOM-01 ne | mm 0 BED ROOM-01 A
N -l " Ik . 3.775 ““ i u.awm.ma m ,mu.mmm 3.775 i u.awm.Mu m ﬁmummw 3.775 2.45 ﬁw.““ ik u.awm.%o m mu.mmm 3.775 2.45 ﬁw
Z = ——
9 [ 9 B e IIlII\IIM\\\\W\\W\\M. ) SO ZGE \1llt\mllllllllw IIIIII bt B 3 m i :
A - R e S o i ; S BT PLUMBING 7 1 = S e B PLUMBING . = ; | mw.%ﬂm%\ f \Ei
- 7 : ON 9 , i ONT ONT “ AFT ON ON FRONT
ety sk isbelelslel sl —————1 X 7\ T T T T T T T T T T T SEBACK r ot T T T T T SETBACK m.|.wﬂoﬂwﬁ%!|.|w|.|.|.!:|.|. " SETBACK m.|.§|8ﬂ.ﬂmm_ﬁﬁl|.|w ™" SETBACK - =i =" SETBACK — s ——————
%, JONING LINE FRONT COURTYARD v LINE - 1.515M WIDE _uxo{_mo._._Oz/ ,ﬁ \\\\\\\\\\\ FLINE % - 1.515 MTR WIDE J rrrmTTTTTTTTey L v LINE m - 1.515 MTR WIDE ﬂ::iii: Ty M v LINE m - 1.515 MTR WIDE ﬂiciii T M v LINE W ] 1.515 MTR WIDE % rrmTTTTTTTre Ty M v LINE
" s L B T g M 1~ 1= W A
7 PORCH - PORCH
GATE & BOUNDARY WALL AS PER STANDARD DESIGN N GATE & BOUNDARY WALL AS PER STANDARD DESIGN ABOVE 0 BELOW
SITE PLAN STILT PLAN FIRST FLOOR PLAN 2ND FLOOR PLAN 3RD FLOOR PLAN 4TH FLOOR PLAN TERRACE PLAN
LVL. +0.45 LVL. +3.65 mw LVL. +6.85 LVL. +10.05 LVL. +13.25 LVL. +16.40 Mﬂn
12M WIDE ROAD @
N . i _Am< _U_I>Z (Scale : NTS)
,
1200MM HIGH _E>
PARAPET WALL
< sore WATER THIK 20A 1 20 | 19
LVL.+19.40
1.05 , 1 , , 1.075 ‘\ Q0.8 0.9 215 3 ,< 1.25 % 1 0.9 SLOPE —
ROOF
& & X < < & & X & & & , ,
MUMTY
9 ROOF
oo LVL.+21.64
MD ID1 ID2 ID3 ID4 SD1 SD2 D/W1 D1 D2 s
SCHEDULE OF OPENING o
SNo.  DMW.No.| WIDTH | LINTEL | CILL |SHUTTER/ TERRAGE BELOW - J =
mm (RO) | mm (RO) | mm (RO) | PANEL : e
NOTE: — 1 MD 1250 2250 - OPENABLE - SO x Lo [T 1wl e
THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE STRUCTURE DRG, STRUCTURAL 2 D1 | 1000 | 2250 - | OPENABLE E i el )
STABILITY OF THEBUILDING BLOCK AGAINST THE EARTH QUACK 3 ID2 1075 2250 - OPENABLE — [
SHALL BE SOLLELY OF OWNER/ENGINEER. iy . 4 D3 800 2250 ; OPENABLE B
— 01, 5 ID4 900 2250 - OPENABLE wore 1200MM HicH —
< [ PARAPET WALL
i e o 6 SD1 2150 2250 - SLIDING |
9 3 b N ] q 7 SD2 3000 2250 - SLIDING ] i T
RAIN WATER PIPE R.C.C SLAB N N \ 1
. 1 - 8 DW1 1250 | 2250 | 0/1100 | OPENABLE PLUMEING
T , o 3 L 9 D1 1000 | 2250 - OPENABLE
FiG2 wwenned 20 TOT0 LiGRAVL w1 wa G2 vi Go!1 10 | D2 900 | 2250 - | OPENABLE — KEY PLAN gscaie:nis)
= BRICK WORK
S Re 11 W1 2150 | 2250 75 | OPENABLE
RECHARGE BOREWELL . . 12 W4 2045 2440 500 OPENABLE
13 G2 1760 | 2600 ; FIXED MUMTY ROOF PLAN
an..u_l_lmO._._OZ RAIN WATER RC - CHARGE WELLSYSTEM 14 V1 700 2250 1100 OPENABLE O O m Z m m |_|< TV O _IO O<I_
bes RC.C SLAB 15 GD1 1345 | 2250 - OPENABLE
L PLOT 220.2 SQ.MTS_TYPE-G
COARSE SAND
s (PLOT NO-208B)
POCKET - A
OSTIRON GRATING
FIG-3 AREA CHART -
RECHARGE BOREWELL TOTAL AREA OF PLOT = 12.00 X 18.350 = 220.20 SQMT
PERM. GROUND COVERAGE @75% = 165.15 SQMT
PROP GROUND COVERAGE @69.98% = 154.093 SQMT
PERM. FAR @145 % = 319.29 SQMT y :
PURCHASABLE FAR @119% = 262.038 SQMT ..f Sanctioned & Valid For Two Years
TOTAL PERM FAR @264% = 581.328 SQMT '\
PROPOSED FAR @259.21% = 570.787 SQMT _._.,,_, \ -
N Architect
PROP COVERED AREA ON STILT FLOOR Y\ ASHU. CA/2007/40332
= 12.00x13.79 - (7.95x0.285 + 2.45x0.595 + 5.025x1.525) \q__, A Ly BAL 7
- X ARCOP Associates Pvt. Ltd.
= 165.48 - (2.266 + 1.458 + 7.663) Plot No. 36B. See-32. G 199001
= 165.48 - 11.387 = 154.093 SQMTR. 4 G VRS PR, D00NE, SRl
PROPOSED FAR AREA ON STILT FLOOR
= 2.30x7.925 +0.725 x 2.25 Architects:
= 18.228 + 1.631 = 19.859 SQMTR. reniects.
NON FAR PROP AREA ON STILT FLOOR :
TOP OF PARAPET = 154,003 - 19.850 = 134,234 SQMT Arcop Associates Pvt. Ltd. > R O O P
TOP OF PARAPET +23.040 % Plot- 36b, Sec-32, Gurgaon-122001 _ |
+23.040 5 2 PROPOSED FAR AREA ON 1ST FLOOR Ph.: 26242050, 26242169
3 i = 12.00x13.79 - (7.95x0.285 + 2.45x0.595 + 5.025x1.525 + .725 x 2.25 + 2.00 X 1.85 + 2.00 X 5.515)
I uv - . . . .
Lo ST PARAPET TOP OF PARAPET ..J g - 165.48 - ﬂ.mmmu 1.458 + 7.663 + 1.631 + 3.70 + 11.03) Building Services A ZmE Consultants:
M. -7.875 g f
TOP OF PARAPET NON FAR AREA ON 1ST FLOOR (SHAFTS + LIFT SHAFT)
+21750 i couty 00 =(.725x2.25+2.00 x 1.85 ) = 1.631 + 3.70 = 5.331 SQMTR SNC
q (MUMTY ROOF) | | : N — LVL+19.40 e NON FAR AREA ON 1ST FLOOR (STAIRCASE) Sunil Nayyar Consulting Engineers LLP
z mwww,um% <_.,“_>OH 1200 MM HIGH : . 7 1200MM HIGH =200x5.515=11.03 SQMTR Head Office : 206— 206A & 305A—-305B, 2nd & 3rd Floor,
(MUMTY ROOF) _ _ _ _ _ _ PARAPET WALL : | S ; LT LoBBY PROPOSED FAR AREA ON 2ND FLOOR Time Centre, DLF Golf Course Road, .
LVL+19.40 — - . e : I 1= 75 = 12.00x13.79 - (7.95x0.285 + 2.45%0.505 + 5.025x1.525 + 725 x 2.25 + 2.00 x 1.85 + 2.00 X 5.515) sector=54, Gurgaon 122002, 1 N, M_%va_ov
@©D ORIVATE TERRACE 3 stems 25 (TERRACE. FLOGR) TERRACE | = 165.48 - (2.266 + 1.458 + 7.663 + 1.631 + 3.70 + 11.03) E—mail © snc qurgaon@sne.co.in
o) (TERRACE FLOOR) = . 3 ) %@ ; TOS. LVL+16.40 =} .n Ras0R R T R EE S T IS T T T DR Lo cAnE TAATA 7 i A — = 165.48 -27.748 = 137.732 mog._.m
e L- 1525 TOS. LVL+16.40 I I ) : . NON FAR AREA ON 2ND FLOOR (SHAFTS + LIFT SHAFT)
LVL£00 ’ LVL £ 00 5 b + .
{JERRACE FLOOR) . . . W . . . . 2 - - =(.725x2.25+2.00x 1.85 ) = 1.631 + 3.70 = 5.331 SQMTR PROJECT TITLE:
S LVL 200 il v o4 b s Vo m BALCONY flowy  KITCHEN K T gt ” MASTER DRESS {M.BEDROOM LIVING ™MD . . . . . . .
| | . i L I S e b2 = NON FAR AREA ON 2ND FLOOR (STAIRCASE) AVARNA PROJECTS LLP.
= : I E D —o50 ok = =
o R &y sy 1 T (FOURTH FLOOR) 1|5 1 R (FOURTH FLOOR) | | s =2.00x5.515=11.03 SQMTR PART OF RESIDENTIAL PLOTTED COLONY
" i I N A $ T A A dN; AT AV O 1 ,« . T AR R L2 ..wm. .w..s/.). R=152 _l<_l+du.lev L = ’ HEE ....i = W EE—— E— ...;xu“ — E— - -
T N LVL+13.25 i . : 7 No.OF : : PROPOSED FAR AREA ON 3RD FLOOR IN SECTOR-63A, GURUGRAM - 110.20575
L EEA @ 2 | - - = 12.00x13.79 - (7.95x0.285 + 2.45x0.595 + 5.025x1.525 + .725 x 2.25 + 2.00 x 1.85 + 2.00 x 5.515) ACRES
(FOURTH_FLOOR) : : S Tl e _ Diz0 . . . BALCONY |lgwy  KITCHEN L B ASTER DRESS IM_BEDROOM e @ | = 165.48 - (2.266 + 1.458 + 7.663 + 1.631 + 3.70 + 11.03) (100.268 ACRES UNDER LICENSE NO.119
LWL £00 LVL-1.525 7 il | I & SD2 =i = 165.48 -27.748 = 137.732 SQMTR. OF 2011 + 7.8625 ACRES ADDITIONAL
=EM - i it =T 7 | s RS> e T )
- [P1 @ wmﬁ Il T (THIRD FLOOR) - vvw T 275 (THIRD_FLOOR) e e e e e s p ) — NON FAR AREA ON 3RD FLOOR (SHAFTS +LIFT SHAFT) LICENSE NO.71 OF 2014 +2.08125 ACRES
: | LVL+10.05 ~ | | B e s e S Re152 LL+10.05 5 g : : =(.725x2.25+2.00x 1.85) = 1.631 + 3.70 = 5.331 SQMTR ADDITIONAL LICENSE NO.104 OF 2019)
( ) mw 3 : 3 = HEEE M NON FAR AREA ON 3RD FLOOR (STAIRCASE)
THIRD FLOOR - o BALCONY UE KITCHEN v 3 I = < _ _
Hiets g 00 = YT . 2 3 * B ol : S 7 || masterDRess storoom o & ~200x5515=11.03 SOMTR OWNER SIGNATURE | ARCH. SIGNATURE
- v ) = B K P e = o 4 PROPOSED FAR AREA ON 4TH FLOOR
- 3l o + oot @ b st Lo |7 (SECOND FLOOR)= i 135 wm (SECOND FLOOR) < . I = 12.00x13.79 - (7.95%0.285 + 2.45%0.595 + 5.025x1.525 + .725 x 2.25 + 2.00 x 1.85 + 2.00 x 5.515) R _
: : vire.gs H - : . o &= 12 g : = 165.48 - (2.266 + 1.458 + 7.663 + 1.631 + 3.70 + 11.03) : ,fw ﬁu
2 Py . : ] : STEPS =21 T I = 165.48 -27.748 = 137.732 SQMTR. -0 ShU, Archutect
(SECOND FLOOR) < - W4 — 7 : N - - - - > - Council of Archulecture
LVL+6.85 w o _ " -m_ ,S%m I BALCONY | 5w} KITCHEN . ) ek < 5 MASTER DRESS swm, DROOM _._ML% ™MD NON FAR AREA ON 4TH FLOOR (SHAFTS + LIFT SHAFT) Esgwo.u Signatory Registration Mo, - .53:33,9.
m =T 3 - . -1 . ) e =(.725x2.25+2.00x 1.85 ) = 1.631 + 3.70 = 5.331 SQMTR
© kx — R=152
E{ - T SBD @s b _ Ylos |7 (FIRST FLOOR) A w7 A_M_qwuuwm% e s e . e NON FAR AREA ON 4TH FLOOR (STAIRCASE)
s e LVL+3.65 e = 4 - | B =152 : : .. : =2.00 X 5.515 =11.03 SQMTR
<< 41 . 3
(FIRST FLOOR) | _ W4 . CANOPY 5 ¥ STEPS =21 ¢ 3 . TOTAL PROPOSED ACHIEVED FAR AREA ON STILT FLOOR ,1ST TO 4TH FLOOR
LVL+3.65 e VL0 ASIDETAI 1| __a & 5 = 10.850 + 137.732 + 137.732 +137.732 + 137.732 = 570.787SQMT STILT FLOOR PLAN, FIRST FLOOR PLAN,
1 6Dl Ol L : STILT SECOND FLOOR PLAN, THIRD FLOOR PLAN,
SHARED STILT PARKING oY 3 i (LOBBY LVL.) PARKING g
(LOBBY LWL.) _ _ M N z LML+0.450 | TR, DRG, A szwmwm _m“mo m A> W% w m mzm_,v\_c_,“_wﬁom +2.015 = 15,62 SQMTR FOURTH FLOOR PLAN, TERRACE PLAN, MUMTY
o LVL+0.450 e : AN — S . = e . . 20 )= 19 Vo=
> v —sass L ) | | | N B : “. | PLAN, ELEVATIONS, SECTION
i — e B ; VAR = oL e R SRS S s R NON FAR PROP AREA ON MACHINE ROOM
o s (ROAD LML) SRl : (ROAD LVL) R RN A A A A U S =2.30x2.1= 4623 SQMTR
. koo LVL£00 TOTAL PROPOSED ACHIEVED NON FAR AREA ON STILT FLOOR ,1ST TO 4TH FLOOR SCALE - 1:100 DATE- JULY. 2024
T o y _ =134.234 + (5.331 x4) + (11.03 X 4) + 15.62 + 4.623
Amo>ow_.<5 o SECTION AR Lt . SECTION BB =134.234 + 21.324 + 44.12 + 15.62 + 4.623 = 219.921 SQMT DRAWING NO.
LVL£00 ERONT ELEVATION REAR ELEVATION = SASAAAAAEA ‘ ; TOTAL PROP BUILT UP AREA (FAR AREA + NON FAR AREA ) A-20B
= 570.787 + 219.921 = 790.708 SQMTR




